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Andaloro Emanuela 04/09/1973 A028 84,5 85,5

Crupi Cristina 15/12/1977 A028 122,5 134,5

Fiumanò Riccardo 03/02/1981 A028 81,0 75,0

Formica Pietro Tindaro 08/09/1986 A028 153,0 116,0

Italiano Rosanna Stefania 25/04/1980 A028 128.5 114,5

De Gaetano Annamaria 08/10/1987 A028 56,0 45,0

La Spada Gina 24/03/1973 A028 100,0 88,0

Andaloro Emanuela 04/09/1973 A031 84,5 85,5

Andronaco Antonino 22/12/1986 A031 39,0 36,0

De Gaetano Annamaria 08/10/1987 A031 52,0 45,0

Formica Pietro Tindaro 08/09/1986 A031 154,0 139,0

Giordanella Antonella 21/11/1990 A031 80,0 69,0

Princiotta Carmelo 14/08/1979 A031 108,5 95,5

Saja Davide 04/08/1988 A031 41,0 42,5

Tamburello Lucia 23/03/1985 A031 63,0 57,0

La Spada Gina 24/03/1973 A031 95,0 82,0

Martella Donatella 10/03/1984 A031 29,5 28,0

De Gaetano Annamaria 08/10/1987 A032 52,0 45,0

Italiano Rosanna Stefania 25/04/1980 A032 121,0 119,5

Italiano Rosanna Stefania 25/04/1980 A032 119.5 104,5

Marinaro Luigi 27/06/1969 A032 26,5 25,0

Quattrocchi Salvatore Francesco 20/03/1990 A032 60,0 52,0

Sergi Giorgio 29/09/1980 A032 50,5 49,0

Sidoti Ignazio 05/04/1966 A032 68.5 67,5

Andaloro Emanuela 04/09/1973 A034 84,5 85,5

De Gaetano Annamaria 08/10/1987 A034 62,0 57,0

Formica Pietro Tindaro 08/09/1986 A034 153,0 121,0
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Giordanella Antonella 21/11/1990 A034 80,0 69,0

Italiano Rosanna Stefania 25/04/1980 A034 150.5 149,5

Maiorana Massimo 14/09/1980 A034 49,5 48,0

Saja Davide 04/08/1988 A034 41,0 42,5

Martella Donatella 10/03/1984 A034 29,5 28,0

Caratozzolo Giuseppe 28/05/1985 A037 32.5 29,5

Costa Chiara 11/03/1986 A037 98,0 97,0

Erba Sonia 05/07/1989 A037 39,5 38,0

Giardina Papa Maria Grazia 26/11/1978 A037 55,5 57,0

Isgrò Dino 08/07/1978 A037 53,0 47,0

Italiano Rosanna Stefania 25/04/1980 A037 121,0 119,5

Micale Denise 29/06/1987 A037 27,0 26,5

Presti Mario 16/09/1972 A037 112 88

Quattrocchi Salvatore Francesco 20/03/1990 A037 60,0 52,0

Siracusano Luigi 19/12/1984 A037 34,5 33,0

Italiano Rosanna Stefania 25/04/1980 A037 119.5 106,5

Strangis Mobilia Federico 18/12/1989 A038 31,5 30,0

Artigliere Rosa  Tina 13/10/1974 A040 166,0 165,5

Caratozzolo Giuseppe 28/05/1985 A040 32.5 29,5

Presti Mario 16/09/1972 A040 160 136

Artigliere Rosa  Tina 13/10/1974 A041 178,0 177,5

Andaloro Emanuela 04/09/1973 A050 84,5 85,5

Andaloro Rossella 19/04/1985 A050 42,5 47,5

Gallo Caterina 28/02/1988 A050 44,0 50,0

Giordanella Antonella 21/11/1990 A050 80,0 69,0

Marinaro Luigi 27/06/1969 A050 26,5 25,0

Piccione Maria Angela 28/07/1976 A050 54,5 53,0

Princiotta Carmelo 14/08/1979 A050 106,5 93,5

Saja Davide 04/08/1988 A050 41,0 42,5
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Salvia Isabella 24/10/1980 A050 34,5 33,0

Scarfone Cinzia Agata 03/04/1984 A050 23,0 18,5

Sidoti Ignazio 05/04/1966 A050 68.5 67,5

La Spada Gina 24/03/1973 A050 94,0 82,0

Formica Pietro Tindaro 08/09/1986 A051 153,0 109,0

Maiorana Massimo 14/09/1980 A051 49,5 48,0

Princiotta Carmelo 14/08/1979 A051 122,5 114,5

Salvo Massimiliano 03/06/1972 A051 34,5 33,0

Simonella Stefano Nicola Maria 03/01/1973 A051 114,0 102,0

Armeli Sebastiano Dario 09/01/1988 A052 50,0 11,0

Picciolo Francesco 06/08/1978 A053 51,0 49,5

Rosaci Massimiliano 03/07/1998 A053 50,5 49,0

Sirna Giuseppe 23/11/1990 A053 76,5 70,5

Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A054 29,5 28,0

Lopresti Cristina 21/06/1988 A054 36,0 34,5

Margareci Giovanni 04/05/1974 A054 39,0 37,5

Marino Mariano 18/09/1957 A054 35,5 34,0

Morabito Cristina 29/12/1979 A054 78,0 76,5

Murabito Gianfranco 08/05/1972 A054 172,5 171,0

Pagano Christina Ornella 07/10/1973 A054 38,0 33,5

Petza Virginia 24/08/1977 A054 29,0 27,5

Princiotta Carmelo 14/08/1979 A054 105,5 92,5

Romagnolo Claudio 08/12/1968 A054 38,5 37,0

Romagnolo Claudio 08/12/1968 A054 38,5 34,0

Romano Francesco 03/08/1978 A054 34,5 33,0

Rosselli Luisa Tindara 08/06/1973 A054 28,0 26,5

Santamaria Giusi 22/05/1984 A054 29,5 28,0

Schirò Gisella 04/04/1975 A054 32,0 30,5

Scilipoti Lorenza 16/08/1975 A054 28,0 26,5
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Scipilliti Giovanni 27/03/1967 A054 32,0 30,5

Spadaro Esmeralda 07/02/1987 A054 86,5 83,5

Vadalà Concetta 23/12/1976 A054 29,0 27,5

Vitellaro Gaetano 05/09/1967 A054 30,5 29,0

Micale Denise 29/06/1987 A054 27,0 26,5

Artigliere Rosa  Tina 13/10/1974 A060 162,0 161,5

Caratozzolo Giuseppe 28/05/1985 A060 32.5 29,5

Costa Chiara 11/03/1986 A060 85,0 79,0

Formica Pietro Tindaro 08/09/1986 A060 157,0 133,0

Giardina Papa Maria Grazia 26/11/1978 A060 57,5 59,0

Giordanella Antonella 21/11/1990 A060 79,0 63,0

Gullì Simona 22/11/1979 A060 64,5 65,5

Isgrò Dino 08/07/1978 A060 53,0 47,0

Italiano Tindaro 31/12/1984 A060 33,0 32,0

Parasiliti Paracello Veronica 24/03/1986 A060 25,0 26,5

Presti Mario 16/09/1972 A060 115 113

Quattrocchi Salvatore Francesco 20/03/1990 A060 60,0 52,0

Saja Davide 04/08/1988 A060 41,0 42,5

Simonella Stefano Nicola Maria 03/01/1973 A060 115,0 103,0

Cristaudo Rossana 19/01/1984 A060 72,0 66,0

Italiano Rosanna Stefania 25/04/1980 A060 124.5 110,5
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